Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Times:  9:00 AM Monthly - 2nd Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Trina Rushing
Meeting Place: 301 N. Washington - Kaplan Auditorium Library Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 697-4725
Description: To advise the Library Director and the Governing Body on library programs, policies, and regulations for the government of the library.

Make recommendations to the Governing Body concerning the construction and improvement of buildings and other structures for the
library system and otherwise advise the Board of Commissioners on library matters.

! Mrs. Sheila Franklin

2 Mrs. Rachel Poller Vice-Chair
3 VACANT

*  Mrs. Celeste Marie Mayes

> Mrs. Elizabeth Jennings

6 Mr. Chuck McGrady

7 Mr. Anthony James Baltiero

8  Mr. Milton Butterworth IIT

°  Mrs. Katrina McGuire Chair

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mrs. Kathryn Bosworth

Mrs. Alicia Lyda

Mrs. Bonnie Manaold

Ms. Rachel Quinn

Commissioner Representative

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

President of the Friends of the Lib

At Large

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

08/13/2025

6/30/2028

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2028

6/30/2028

6/30/2028

12/31/2025

6/30/2028

04/30/2024

07/15/2022

04/14/2025

Monday, September 8, 2025
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