## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Library Board of Trustees

Ms. Rachel Quinn

Meeting Times: 9:00 AM Monthly - 2nd Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Trina Rushing

Meeting Place: 301 N. Washington - Kaplan Auditorium Library Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 697-4725

Description: To advise the Library Director and the Governing Body on library programs, policies, and regulations for the government of the library.

Make recommendations to the Governing Body concerning the construction and improvement of buildings and other structures for the

library system and otherwise advise the Board of Commissioners on library matters.

1	Mrs. Sheila Franklin	Requirement	Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date	
2	Mrs. Rachel Poller Vice-Chair	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2028
3	VACANT	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2026
4	Mrs. Celeste Marie Mayes	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2026
5	Mrs. Elizabeth Jennings	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2028
6	Mr. Chuck McGrady	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2028
7	Mr. Anthony James Baltiero	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2028
8	Mr. Milton Butterworth III	Requirement	President of the Friends of the Lib	Expiration Date	12/31/2025
9	Mrs. Katrina McGuire Chair	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	6/30/2028
Ap	oplicants Interested in this Boa	rd:			
Mrs.	Kathryn Bosworth			08/13/2025	
Mrs.	Alicia Lyda			04/30/2024	
Mrs.	Bonnie Mangold			07/15/2022	

Monday, September 8, 2025

04/14/2025